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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 28 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
04/06/2023 - 12:03 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. EL SHAER, Tarek 09 Alexandria 2:01.23 595 Q 27.67 30.74 31.61 31.21
2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:11.54 466 30.51 34.21 34.13 32.69
3. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:19.13 394 31.96 35.38 37.62 34.17
4. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.15 385 31.03 36.46
5. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:24.01 355 31.44 37.08 37.93 37.56
6. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:26.04 340 33.12 37.46 38.29 37.17
7. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.98 327 34.52 38.98 37.82 36.66
8. SAIC, Nikola 10 Novi Sad 2:29.98 314 35.79 39.53 38.92 35.74
9. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 2:34.77 286 35.74 39.39 40.17 39.47

10. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 2:36.61 276 37.83 42.70 39.85 36.23
11. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 2:36.81 275 35.64 40.50 42.05 38.62
12. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:38.20 268 39.02 42.33 40.10 36.75
13. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 2:38.38 267 36.34 40.92 41.82 39.30
14. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 2:44.48 238 37.04 41.21 44.34 41.89
15. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 2:44.91 236 37.23 42.92 45.03 39.73
16. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:46.26 230 36.13 43.40 44.52 42.21
17. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 2:49.56 217 36.97 43.04
18. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 2:50.43 214 38.38 44.04 45.49 42.52
19. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.39 180 39.15 46.55 49.63 45.06

15 - 18 years

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:56.85 665 Q 27.60 30.26 30.18 28.81
2. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:56.96 663 Q 26.91 28.96 30.36 30.73
3. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:57.20 659 Q 26.87 29.64 30.37 30.32
4. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 1:59.23 626 Q 28.24 30.25 30.91 29.83
5. WAHBA, Moustafa 07 Alexandria 2:06.59 523 R 29.08 31.28 33.10 33.13
6. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:07.60 510 29.21 32.50 32.75 33.14
7. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:09.98 483 28.57 32.33 34.49 34.59
8. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:13.24 448 29.93 34.74
9. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:15.93 422 30.35 33.71 35.90 35.97

10. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 2:17.33 409 30.62 34.23
11. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:20.04 386 29.74 36.66
12. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:22.95 363 31.44 36.44 37.48 37.59
13. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:24.77 349 30.67 36.11 39.42 38.57
14. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 2:27.93 327 31.81 37.81 39.30 39.01
15. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.15 295 34.52 38.61 39.87 40.15
16. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:35.69 281 34.48 41.69 42.77 36.75
17. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:37.46 271 35.81 39.78
18. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.17 244 37.15 42.11 43.50 40.41

Open

1. EL SHAMMAA, Yassine 99 Alexandria 1:53.97 716 Q 25.90 28.46 29.53 30.08
2. GULSEN, BORA 03 Galatasaray 1:54.08 714 Q 26.55 28.73 29.23 29.57
3. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1:54.86 700 Q 26.94 29.68 29.84 28.40
4. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:56.85 665 Q 27.60 30.26 30.18 28.81
5. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:56.96 663 Q 26.91 28.96 30.36 30.73
6. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:57.20 659 Q 26.87 29.64 30.37 30.32
7. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 1:59.23 626 Q 28.24 30.25 30.91 29.83
8. EL SHAER, Tarek 09 Alexandria 2:01.23 595 Q 27.67 30.74 31.61 31.21
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 28, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:04.25 553 R 27.84 31.14 32.76 32.51
10. WAHBA, Moustafa 07 Alexandria 2:06.59 523 R 29.08 31.28 33.10 33.13
11. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:07.60 510 29.21 32.50 32.75 33.14
12. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:09.98 483 28.57 32.33 34.49 34.59
13. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:10.14 481 29.03 32.51 34.14 34.46
14. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:11.54 466 30.51 34.21 34.13 32.69
15. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:13.24 448 29.93 34.74
16. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:15.93 422 30.35 33.71 35.90 35.97
17. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 2:17.33 409 30.62 34.23
18. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:19.13 394 31.96 35.38 37.62 34.17
19. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:20.04 386 29.74 36.66
20. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.15 385 31.03 36.46
21. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:22.95 363 31.44 36.44 37.48 37.59
22. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:24.01 355 31.44 37.08 37.93 37.56
23. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:24.77 349 30.67 36.11 39.42 38.57
24. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:26.04 340 33.12 37.46 38.29 37.17
25. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 2:27.93 327 31.81 37.81 39.30 39.01
26. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:27.98 327 34.52 38.98 37.82 36.66
27. SAIC, Nikola 10 Novi Sad 2:29.98 314 35.79 39.53 38.92 35.74
28. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.15 295 34.52 38.61 39.87 40.15
29. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.19 295 36.54 39.80 40.25 36.60
30. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 2:34.77 286 35.74 39.39 40.17 39.47
31. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 2:35.11 284 34.52 39.72 41.06 39.81
32. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:35.69 281 34.48 41.69 42.77 36.75
33. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 2:36.61 276 37.83 42.70 39.85 36.23
34. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 2:36.81 275 35.64 40.50 42.05 38.62
35. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 2:37.08 273 35.96 41.06 40.99 39.07
36. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:37.46 271 35.81 39.78
37. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:38.20 268 39.02 42.33 40.10 36.75
38. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 2:38.38 267 36.34 40.92 41.82 39.30
39. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.17 244 37.15 42.11 43.50 40.41
40. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 2:44.48 238 37.04 41.21 44.34 41.89
41. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 2:44.91 236 37.23 42.92 45.03 39.73
42. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:46.26 230 36.13 43.40 44.52 42.21
43. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 2:49.56 217 36.97 43.04
44. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 2:50.43 214 38.38 44.04 45.49 42.52
45. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.39 180 39.15 46.55 49.63 45.06
46. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 3:04.15 169 50.07 49.72


